National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Integrated Programme (5 years, Bachelor and Master of Technology) |
Semester Mechanical Engineering examinations Nov./Dec.2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Integrated Programme (5 years, Bachelor
and Master of Technology) | Semester Mechanical Engineering examination of this Institute held in
Nov./Dec.2024is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.
1 Economics for Engineers HSIC102
2 Business Studies HSIC104
3 Differential Calculus and Differential Equations MAIC101
4 Engineering Physics PHIC101
5 Energy and Environmental Science CHIC101
6 Problems Solving and Programming using C CsSiC103
7 Engineering Graphics MEIC101
8 Indian Knowledge Systems HSNC106
9 Teachings of Gita HSNC107
10 French Language Skills HSNC108
11 German Language Skills HSNC109
12 Thought Lab and Practices HSNC111
Sr. RollNo. Name Father's Name SGPA
No.

1 124120001 Rohit Kumar Sharma Suresh Kumar Re. HSIC102 (End)

2 124120002 Harsh Parmar Jyotish Parmar 7.1905

3 124120003 Sheldon Chittettumannil Mathew Chittettu Mannil 8.9048

Mathew Joseph
4 124120004 Divya Anil 8.9048
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5 124120005 Vadthyavath Sathish
6 124120006 Arun Kumar

7 124120008 Devanshu Nirwan

8 124120009 Vinayak Saxena

9 124120010 Ishu Jangra

10 124120011 Anupam S K

Vadthyavath Gopal
Sanjeev Kumar
Manoj Nirwan
Dhiraj Saxena
Sohan Lal

Kumaran P M

6.7619
8.6667
7.1429
6.5714
7.8333

7.9524

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 27-June-2025
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