National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Integrated Programme (5 years, Bachelor and Master of Technology) | Semester Mechanical Engineering examinations Nov./Dec.2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Integrated Programme (5 years, Bachelor and Master of Technology) I Semester Mechanical Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2024is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects			Code	No.		
1	Economics for Engineers				HSIC102		
2	Business Studies			HSIC104			
3	Differential Calculus and Differential Equations			MAIC101			
4	Engineering Physics				PHIC101		
5	Energy a	CHIC101					
6	Problems Solving and Programming using C			CSIC103			
7	Engineering Graphics				MEIC101		
8	Indian Knowledge Systems				HSNC106		
9	Teachings of Gita				HSNC107		
10	French Language Skills				HSNC108		
11	German Language Skills				HSNC109		
12	Thought Lab and Practices			HSNC111			
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name		SGPA		
1	124120001	Rohit Kumar Sharma	Suresh Kumar	Re. HS	C102 (End)		
2	124120002	Harsh Parmar	Jyotish Parmar		7.1905		
3	124120003	Sheldon Chittettumannil Mathew	Mathew Chittettu Mannil Joseph		8.9048		
4	124120004	Divya	Anil		8.9048		

M3.

Min

Roat \$ 27/06/2025

-	5	124120005 Vadthyavath Sathish	Vadthyavath Gopal	6.7619
	6	124120006 Arun Kumar	Sanjeev Kumar	8.6667
	7	124120008 Devanshu Nirwan	Manoj Nirwan	7.1429
	8	124120009 Vinayak Saxena	Dhiraj Saxena	6.5714
	9	124120010 Ishu Jangra	Sohan Lal	7.8333
	10	124120011 Anupam S K	Kumaran P M	7.9524

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 27-June-2025

Faculty in charge

(Examination)

13. Reat 2706 2005